Training Reference

L10724

L20724

L10824A

L2TB0824

NPLQ0824

L10824B

L20824

NRASTC0824

L11024A

L11024B

L20824

L30125

L10125

L20225

L10425

L2TB0425

L20425

L10725

L20725

L10825

L20725

Swim England Qualified Teacher
Course Details (2024 / 2025)

Course or CPD Title

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistance (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistance (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching

Swimming to Babies and Toddlers

RLSS UK Qualifications Level 3
National Pool Lifeguard

Nnalifiratinn *
SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistance (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching Assistant

(Teaching)
RLSS NRASTC

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

SEQ Level 3 Swim Coordinator

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 Teaching Swimming
to Babies and Toddlers

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

SEQ Level 1 in Swimming
Assistant (Teaching)

SEQ Level 2 in Teaching
Swimming

Dates and Times
Sat 27 Jul to Tue 30 Jul 2024
Sat 03 to Fri 09 Aug 2024
(York House School)

Sun 11 Aug to Wed 14 Aug 2024
(Twickenham - VenueTBC)

Thu 15 to Sun 18 Aug 2024 09.30 -

16.30 (York House School)
Tutor: Sue Parker

Thu 15 to Tue 20 Aug 2024
08.00 - 17.00

Tue 20 Aug 2024

(18.30 - 21.30 online) *
Web 21 to Fri 23 Aug
(face-to-face 09.30 - 17.00)

Sat 24 Aug to Fri 30 Aug 2024
(York House School)

Fri 30 Aug (eve) to Sun 01 Sep
2024

Mon 01 & Tue 02 (eve online),
Sat 05, 12, 19 Oct 2024
(Twickenham - VenueTBC)

Wed 03 & Thu 04 (eve online),
Sun 06, 13, 20 Oct 2024

Sat 26 Oct to Fri 01 Nov 2024

Jan 2025 to Apr 2025 (blended)

Fri 03, 10 Jan 2025 (eve online)

Sat 04,11, 18 Jan 2025

Sat 10 to Fri 16 Feb 2025

Sat 05 Apr to Thu 08 Apr 2025

Tue 09 to Fri 11 Apr 2025

Fri 11 Apr to Thu 18 Apr 2025

Sun 27 Jul to Wed 30 Jul 2025

Sat 02 to Fri 08 Aug 2025

Mon 18 to Wed 20 Aug 2025

Fri 22 Aug 2025

Sun 27 Jul to Wed 30 Jul 2025

Cost

£379.00

£599.00

£379.00

£349.00

£299.00

£379.00

£599.00

£149.00

£379.00

£379.00

£599.00

TBC

£379.00

£599.00

£379.00

£379.00

£599.00

£379.00

£599.00

£379.00

£599.00



